IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

85cc

Corrida

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:30:18

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km
14/09/2008 16:10.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN
(138) VICTOR FELTZ 1 16:31:10.316
1 16:31:09.226 2 1:50.880 +16.182 16:33:01.196
2 1:34.065 +1.823 16:32:43.291 3 1:34.698 16:34:35.894
3 1:33.476 +1.234 16:34:16.767 4 1:36.748 +2.050 16:36:12.642
4 1:32.512 +0.270 16:35:49.279 5 1:36.374 +1.676 16:37:49.016
5 1:32.242 16:37:21.521 6 2:04.780 +30.082 16:39:53.796
6 1:33.064 +0.822 16:38:54.585 7 1:36.636 +1.938 16:41:30.432
7 1:34.160 +1.918 16:40:28.745 8 1:38.196 +3.498 16:43:08.628
8 1:33.136 +0.894 16:42:01.881 9 1:46.771 +12.073 16:44:55.399
9 1:32.915 +0.673 16:43:34.796 10 1:40.284 +5.586 16:46:35.683
10 1:35.187 +2.945 16:45:09.983 11 1:36.376 +1.678 16:48:12.059
11 1:37.367 +5.125 16:46:47.350
(49) GABRIEL SCHMITT
(43) MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN 1 16:31:25.748
1 16:31:11.748 2 2:02.604 +0.104 16:33:28.352
2 1:35.213 +2.376 16:32:46.961 3 2:02.500 16:35:30.852
3 1:34.446 +1.609 16:34:21.407 4 2:02.855 +0.355 16:37:33.707
4 1:32.837 16:35:54.244 5 2:04.421 +1.921 16:39:38.128
5 1:35.321 +2.484 16:37:29.565 6 2:06.870 +4.370 16:41:44.998
6 1:33.380 +0.543 16:39:02.945 7 2:03.698 +1.198 16:43:48.696
7 1:33.448 +0.611 16:40:36.393 8 2:03.293 +0.793 16:45:51.989
8 1:34.564 +1.727 16:42:10.957 9 2:06.786 +4.286 16:47:58.775
9 1:35.105 +2.268 16:43:46.062
10 1:35.025 +2.188 16:45:21.087 (18) GUILHERME FAVAL
1 1:35.744 +2.907 16:46:56.831 1 16:31:32.926
2 2:09.584 +4.011 16:33:42.510
(111) VENICIO VOIGT 3 2:05.746 +0.173 16:35:48.256
1 16:31:11.468 4 2:05.573 16:37:53.829
2 1:36.525 +2.018 16:32:47.993 5 2:10.739 +5.166 16:40:04.568
3 1:34.560 +0.053 16:34:22.553 6 2:12.086 +6.513 16:42:16.654
4 1:34.622 +0.115 16:35:57.175 7 2:11.916 +6.343 16:44:28.570
5 1:35.298 +0.791 16:37:32.473 8 2:13.365 +7.792 16:46:41.935
6 1:34.551 +0.044 16:39:07.024 9 2:11.079 +5.506 16:48:53.014
7 1:34.507 16:40:41.531
8 1:35.565 +1.058 16:42:17.096
9 1:34.923 +0.416 16:43:52.019
10 1:35.161 +0.654 16:45:27.180
11 1:34.797 +0.290 16:47:01.977
(38) NORTHON CARVALHO
1 16:31:14.820
2 1:40.742 +3.252 16:32:55.562
3 1:37.684 +0.194 16:34:33.246
4 1:37.490 16:36:10.736
5 1:39.134 +1.644 16:37:49.870
6 1:42.566 +5.076 16:39:32.436
7 1:38.191 +0.701 16:41:10.627
8 1:37.861 +0.371 16:42:48.488
9 1:38.358 +0.868 16:44:26.846
10 1:39.653 +2.163 16:46:06.499
11 1:38.968 +1.478 16:47:45.467
(48) TAUAN BRENNER
1 16:31:11.747
2 1:43.814 +9.519 16:32:55.561
3 1:29.235 -5.060 16:34:24.796
4 1:34.295 16:35:59.091
5 1:34.768 +0.473 16:37:33.859
6 2:12.705 +38.410 16:39:46.564
7 1:42.402 +8.107 16:41:28.966
8 1:37.375 +3.080 16:43:06.341
9 1:40.329 +6.034 16:44:46.670
10 1:42.062 +7.767 16:46:28.732
11 1:43.052 +8.757 16:48:11.784
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